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MASTER PRO ELITE VIEW SPECTACLES 

Protect your eyes with a pair of Master Pro Elite view specta-

cles. It is fitted with soft nose and ear seats and offers a 180 

degree lateral vision.  It is a comfortable all-day-wear item 

and is ideal for wearing in many industrial and high-risk en-

vironments such as construction, military, fire fighting and 

law enforcement to name but a few.  

 

FEATURES 

• Polycarbonate frame and lens. 

• Soft nose and ear seats for comfort. 

• Scratch resistant. 

• Anti fog. 

 

AVAILABLE IN 

• Clear 

• Grey 

• Green 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR 

SS-CLEAR MASTER PRO ELITE VIEW SPECTACLE - CLEAR  CLEAR 

SS-GREY MASTER PRO ELITE VIEW SPECTACLE - GREY - A/S   GREY 

SS-GREEN MASTER PRO ELITE VIEW SPECTACLE - GREEN  GREEN 

  SS-CLEAR 

  SS-GREY 

  SS-GREEN 
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MASTER SPORTY SPECTACLES 

Master sporty spectacles offers 120 degree lateral vision 

and is designed to protect the user's eyes from front and 

side-flying debris. It is particularly suitable to wear in areas 

of mining, construction, engineering and warehousing to 

name but a few. 

 

FEATURES 

• Polycarbonate lens and nylon temples. 

• Comfortable face-fit. 

•  

AVAILABLE IN 

• Clear 

• Amber 

• Green 

• Grey 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOURS 

SS-SPORT-CLEAR MASTER SAFETY SPEC - SPORT - CLEAR  CLEAR 

SS-SPORT-AMBER MASTER SAFETY SPEC - SPORT - AMBER   AMBER 

SS-SPORT-GREEN MASTER SAFETY SPEC - SPORT - GREEN  GREEN 

SS-SPORT-GREY MASTER SAFETY SPEC - SPORT - GREY   GREY 

  SS-SPORT-CLEAR 

  SS-SPORT-AMBER 

  SS-SPORT-GREEN 

SS-SPORT-GREY 
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MASTER EURO ADJUSTABLE SPECTACLES 

Master Euro Adjustable spectacles offers 180 degree lateral 

vision and is designed to protect the user's eyes from front 

and side-flying debris.  It is particularly suitable to wear in 

areas of mining, construction, engineering and warehousing 

to name but a few. 

 

FEATURES 

• Polycarbonate lens and nylon adjustable temples. 

• Comfortable face-fit. 

• Side shields. 

 

AVAILABLE IN 

• Clear 

• Black 

• Green 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOURS 

SS-EURO-CLEAR MASTER SAFETY SPEC - EURO - CLEAR - ADJUSTABLE FRAME  CLEAR 

SS-EURO-BLACK MASTER SAFETY SPEC - EURO - BLACK - ADJUSTABLE FRAME   BLACK 

SS-EURO-GREEN MASTER SAFETY SPEC - EURO - GREEN - ADJUSTABLE FRAME  GREEN 

  SS-EURO-CLEAR 

  SS-EURO-BLACK 

  SS-WA-GREEN 
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MASTER WRAP AROUND SPECTACLES 

Master wrap-around spectacles offers 120 degree lateral 

vision and is designed to protect the user's eyes from front 

and side-flying debris.  It is particularly suitable to wear in 

areas of mining, construction, engineering and warehousing 

to name but a few. 

 

FEATURES 

• Polycarbonate frame and lens. 

• Soft nose and ear seats for comfort. 

• Comfortable with respiratory equipment. 

 

AVAILABLE IN 

• Clear 

• Amber 

• Green 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR 

SS-WA-CLEAR MASTER SAFETY SPEC -WRAP AROUND - CLEAR  CLEAR 

SS-WA-AMBER MASTER SAFETY SPEC -WRAP AROUND - AMBER   AMBER 

SS-WA-GREEN MASTER SAFETY SPEC -WRAP AROUND - GREEN  GREEN 

  SS-WA-CLEAR 

  SS-WA-AMBER 

  SS-WA-GREEN 
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MASTER MONO GOGGLES 

Master mono goggles offers 120 degree lateral vision and is 

designed to protect the user's eyes from flying debris from 

front and side. It is particularly suitable to wear during grind-

ing activities in areas of mining, construction, engineering 

and warehousing to name but a few. 

 

FEATURES 

• Polycarbonate  lens 

• Vinyl frame. 

• Elastic band. 

• Compatible with respiratory equipment 

 

AVAILABLE IN 

• Direct ventilation 

• Indirect ventilation 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   VENTILATION 

SS-MONO-GOGGLE MASTER MONO GOGGLES  INDIRECT 

SS-MONO-GOGGLE-V MASTER MONO GOGGLES WITH VENT   DIRECT 

  SS-MONO-GOGGLE 

  SS-MONO-GOGGLE-V 
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MASTER FACE SHIELD 

FACE SHIELD 

The Master face shield is designed for optimum protection 

to users where full-face protection is required against haz-

ards such as flying objects, particles and splashes.  

 

FEATURES 

• Face and head protection against injury. 

• Polypropylene head cover. 

• Polyethylene terephthalate face visor. 

• 1mm face-visor thickness. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FACE SHIELD REPLACEMENT 

1mm clear shield-visor thickness. 

 

 

 

 SAFETY • PPE • EYE PROTECTION • FACE SHIELD 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

 FACE SHIELD    

SFT410 MASTER FACE SHIELD - CLEAR       

      

  FACE SHIELD ACCESSORIES       

SFT411 MASTER FACE SHIELD - REPLACEMENT VISOR - CLEAR    

  SFT411 

  SFT410 
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MASTER EAR MUFFS AND EAR PLUGS 

EAR MUFFS 

Master ear-muffs are robust and lightweight.  They provide 

optimum protection against physical injury, are comfortable 

and offer a high level of protection against noise damage to 

ears. Adjustable cups and noise absorbent soft foam ensure 

a perfect fit.  Suitable when machining, grinding, metal cut-

ting and woodworking and activities where noise is generat-

ed. 

 

TRI-FLANGE EAR PLUGS 

Master tri-flange ear-plugs are designed for easy visibility 

and manufactured from soft, pliable plastic rubber.  While 

offering a high level of protection against noise, optimum 

protection and comfort to the ear canal is ensured. Suitable 

when machining, grinding, metal cutting and woodworking 

and activities where noise is generated. 

 

FEATURES 

• dB rating: 26DB 

• EN standard: EN352-2:2002 

 

PU FOAM EAR PLUGS 

Master PU foam ear-plugs are designed for easy visibility 

and manufactured from soft, pliable plastic foam.  While of-

fering a high level of protection against noise, optimum pro-

tection and comfort to the ear canal is ensured by the ex-

panding foam. Suitable when machining, grinding, metal cut-

ting and woodworking and activities where noise is generat-

ed. 

 

FEATURES 

• dB rating: 38DB 

• EN standard: EN352-2:2020 

 SAFETY • PPE • HEARING PROTECTION 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   
REUSABLE 

OR 
DISPOSABLE 

CORDED 

 EAR PLUGS      

EAR-PLUG MASTER TRI-FLANGE REUSABLE EAR PLUG   REUSABLE Y 

EAR-PLUG-PU-C MASTER PU FOAM DISPOSABLE EAR PLUG - CORDED  DISPOSABLE Y 

EAR-PLUG-PU-UN MASTER PU FOAM DISPOSABLE EAR PLUG - UN-CORDED   DISPOSABLE N 

        

  EAR MUFFS       

EAR-MUFF-IND MASTER EAR MUFF - INDUSTRIAL  REUSABLE - 

EAR-MUFF-STD MASTER EAR MUFF - STANDARD   REUSABLE - 

   EAR-MUFF-IND 

  EAR-PLUG 

  EAR-PLUG-PU-C   EAR-PLUG-PU-UN 
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MASTER DUST MASKS 

When fitted properly, dust masks prevent the inhalation of 

dust in the air and thereby protect the lungs. When inhaling, 

dust-filled air is pulled through the mask and the dust is 

captured on the outside layer of the mask.  Dust masks not 

fitted properly, will allow dust-filled air to bypass the mask 

and enter the respiratory tract. Chemical vapours and toxic 

substances are not filtered out by dust masks. 

 

FEATURES 

• FFP1, FFP2 AND FFP2V 

• Moulded construction 

• Comfortable fit and breathability 

• BFE > 95% 

• Suitable for use in many industries such as construction, 

mining, agriculture etc. 

 

FFP1 

The Master FFP1 is the most basic in the mask series and is 

mostly used to protect against non-toxic substances such 

as brick dust, cement, limestone and pollen. 

 

FFP2 

The Master FFP2 mask prevents the inhalation of material 

such as particles, dust and aerosol fumes. It is suitable for 

use in various industries like construction, pharmaceutical, 

glass, foundry and agriculture. 

 

FFP2V 

The Master FFP2V provides respiratory protection against 

higher levels of fine dust types, mists and metal fumes.  An 

embossed and sculptured top panel provides reduced fog-

ging of eyewear and enhances ease of wear during extended 

hours of use. 

 SAFETY • PPE • RESPIRATORY PROTECTION • DUST MASKS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

SFT400 MASTER DUST MASK FFP1    

SFT401 MASTER DUST MASK FFP2       

SFT402 MASTER DUST MASK FFP2 - WITH VALVE    

  SFT400 + SFT401 

  SFT402 
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MASTER RESPIRATOR MASK AND CARTRIDGES 

SINGLE CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR 

The Master half-mask-single-respirator is reuseable, light-

weight and adjustable as well as compatible with A1 and P2 

cartridges. Its design ensures a perfect fit and seal to the 

face as well as protection to the respiratory system from 

hazardous gases and particles. Its exit valve allows easy and 

efficient exhalation. 

 

 

 

 

 

DOUBLE CARTRIDGE RESPIRATOR 

The Master half-mask-double-respirator is reuseable, light-

weight and adjustable as well as compatible with A1 and P2 

cartridges. Its design ensures a perfect fit and seal to the 

face as well as protection to the respiratory system from 

hazardous gases and particles. Its exit valve allows easy and 

efficient exhalation. 

 

 

 

 

A1 CARTRIDGE 

The Master A1 cartridge clips into half and full face respira-

tor masks. It protects the user against organic and inorganic 

vapours. 

 

P2 CARTRIDGE 

The Master A1 cartridge clips into half and full face respira-

tor masks. It protects the user against dust and small parti-

cles. 

 SAFETY • PPE • RESPIRATORY PROTECTION • RESPIRATOR 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

 RESPIRATORS    

SFT403 MASTER SINGLE RESPIRATOR MASK       

SFT404 MASTER DOUBLE RESPIRATOR MASK    

          

 CARTRIDGES    

SFT405 MASTER A1 CARTRIDGE - 2 PACK       

SFT406 MASTER P2 CARTRIDGE - 2 PACK    

SFT407 MASTER A1/P2 CARTRIDGE - 2 PACK       

 SFT405 

  SFT404 

  SFT403 
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MASTER HARD HATS & NIKI HARD HATS 

Master hard hats are SABS approved and designed and 

manufactured to give protection to wearers' heads from fall-

ing objects. The design also ensures reduced electrical 

shock when working under electrical conductors. 

 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING COLOURS 

• WHITE 

• BLUE 

• GREEN 

• ORANGE 

• RED 

• YELLOW 

• BLACK 

• PINK 

• GREY 

 SAFETY • PPE • HEAD PROTECTION • HARD HAT 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR 

SFT421 MASTER HARD HAT - WHITE (SABS)  WHITE 

SFT422 MASTER HARD HAT - BLUE (SABS)   BLUE 

SFT423 MASTER HARD HAT - GREEN (SABS)  GREEN 

SFT424 MASTER HARD HAT - ORANGE (SABS)   ORANGE 

SFT425 MASTER HARD HAT - RED (SABS)  RED 

SFT426 MASTER HARD HAT - YELLOW (SABS)   YELLOW 

SFT427 MASTER HARD HAT - BLACK (SABS)  BLACK 

SFT428 MASTER HARD HAT - PINK (SABS)   PINK 

SFT429 MASTER HARD HAT - GREY (SABS)  GREY 

    

 MASTER NIKKI HARD HAT   

SFT430 MASTER NIKI HARD HAT - WHITE  WHITE 

SFT431 MASTER NIKI HARD HAT - RED  RED 

SFT421 SFT422 SFT423 

SFT424 SFT425 SFT426 

SFT427 SFT428 SFT429 
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MASTER CUT-RESISTANCE GLOVE  

 

 

 

CUT-RESISTANT GLOVES 

Master Cut Resistant gloves are lightweight, have high me-

chanical strength with cut level five and PU coating which 

provides dexterity and grip. They have high tear-resistance 

properties for protection of the hands against abrasion, cuts 

and punchier hazards.  These gloves are ideally suited for 

use in industries and risk-exposure areas where toughness 

and dexterity are required. Applied application areas include 

engineering, automotive, component assembly and ware-

housing. Available in sizes eight, nine and ten. 

 

 

FEATURES 

• 13g HPPE cut-fibre liner. 

• PU coated smooth Palm finish. 

• Level 5 high cut-resistance. 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

GLOVE010-08 MASTER CUT RESISTANT GLOVE - LEVEL 5 - SIZE 8  08 

GLOVE010-09 MASTER CUT RESISTANT GLOVE - LEVEL 5 - SIZE 9   09 

GLOVE010-10 MASTER CUT RESISTANT GLOVE - LEVEL 5 - SIZE 10  10 

  GLOVE010 
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MASTER FLEX GLOVE 

SANDY PALM-FLEX GLOVE 

Master SP flex gloves are black nitrile palm and fingertip-coated 

gloves which ensure no oil penetration. They are highly flexible 

and hands-fit securely allowing for easy grip even on smaller 

objects. Suitable for use in a variety of industries including con-

struction, automotive, mechanical and general handling. 

FEATURE 

• Nitrile palm coated with smooth finish. 

• 13g red nylon shell. 

• High dexterity. 

 

PU FLEX GLOVE 

Master PU flex gloves are black polyester palm and fingertip-

coated gloves which fit the hand securely allowing for easy grip 

even on smaller objects. Suitable for use in a variety of indus-

tries including construction, automotive, mechanical and gen-

eral handling. 

FEATURE 

• PU coated 

• 13g BLACK polyester shell 

 

LIME-FLEX GLOVE 

Master lime-flex gloves are excellent are of high quality, are 

highly visible with nitrile dipped palms which ensure no liquid 

and oil penetration on the coated palm. These gloves provide 

great comfort and super dexterity and are suited for use in 

many industries such as construction, automotive, mechanical 

and general handling. 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • FLEX GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 SANDY PALM FLEX GLOVE    

GLOVE011-08 →   

GLOVE011-10 
MASTER SP FLEX GLOVE HD - NITRILE PALM - SANDY FINISH - SIZE 8 TO SIZE 10 08 → 10 

GLOVE016-08 →   

GLOVE016-11 
MASTER SP FLEX GLOVE - RED & GREY WRINKLED PALM - SIZE 8 TO SIZE 11 08 → 11 

GLOVE012 MASTER SP FLEX GLOVE SMOOTH - POLYESTER - NITRILE COATING - 13G - SIZE 10 10  

        

 PU PALM FLEX GLOVE    

GLOVE013-08 →   

GLOVE013-10 
MASTER BLACK PU COATED FLEX GLOVE - SIZE 08   08 → 10 

      

  LIME FLEX GLOVE     

GLOVE015-08 MASTER LIME FLEX GLOVE - SIZE 8  08 

GLOVE015-09 MASTER LIME FLEX GLOVE - SIZE 9   09 

GLOVE015-10 MASTER LIME FLEX GLOVE - SIZE 10  10 

  GLOVE011 
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MASTER COTTON GLOVES 

WHITE COTTON GLOVE 

Master cotton gloves are designed and fabricated to keep 

the users' hands free from dust and dirt while ensuring com-

fort and protection to the hands. Suitable for general mainte-

nance, warehousing and more. 

 

FEATURES 

• 7g bleach white cotton glove. 

• Knitted for stretch and excellent fit. 

• Re-usable 

 

 

 

 

WHITE POLKA DOT COTTON GLOVE 

Master polka-dot gloves are designed and fabricated to keep 

the users' hands free from dust and dirt while ensuring com-

fort, grip and protection to the hands. Suitable for general 

maintenance, warehousing and more. 

 

FEATURES 

• 7g bleach white cotton glove with pvc dots on palm. 

• Knitted for stretch and excellent fit. 

• Re-usable 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • COTTON GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

GLOVE002 MASTER COTTON GLOVE - WHITE    

GLOVE003 MASTER COTTON GLOVE - GREY HEAVY DUTY       

GLOVE004 MASTER COTTON POLKA DOT SINGLE SIDED GLOVE    

GLOVE005 MASTER COTTON POLKA DOT DOUBLE SIDED GLOVE       

  GLOVE004 GLOVE005 

  GLOVE002 
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MASTER PVC GLOVES 

GLOVE020 + GLOVE022 + GLOVE023 

Master PVC gloves have a good resistance to soft chemicals 

and are ideal for handling objects in greasy, oily and wet en-

vironments. 

 

FEATURE 

• Polyester interlock liner. 

• Resistance to acids, oils and petroleum. 

 

GLOVE21 + GLOVE024 + GLOVE025 

Master PVC gloves have a good resistance to soft chemicals 

and are ideal for handling objects in greasy, oily and wet en-

vironments. 

 

FEATURE 

• Polyester interlock liner. 

• High abrasion resistance. 

• High chemical resistance. 

 

GLOVE026 

Master extended PVC shoulder gloves are PVC dip coated 

and the long extended yellow elastic cuffs are polyester 

coated. These features allow for handling objects in general 

and for handling chemicals. These gloves are not suited for 

handling chloroform, ethyl ether, nitric acid, paint remover, 

perchloroethylene and trichlorethylene.   

 

FEATURE 

• Yellow attachment. 

• Long sleeve. 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • PVC GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH PALM 

 SMOOTH PALM      

GLOVE020 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - KNITTED WRIST   27cm SMOOTH 

GLOVE022 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - OPEN CUFF 27CM  27cm SMOOTH 

GLOVE023 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - OPEN CUFF 40CM   40cm SMOOTH 

GLOVE026 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - SHOULDER W/YELLOW EXT  60cm SMOOTH 

          

 ROUGH PALM  27cm ROUGH 

GLOVE021 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - KNIT WRIST ROUGH PALM   35cm ROUGH 

GLOVE024 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - OPEN CUFF 35CM - HEAVY DUTY  35cm ROUGH 

GLOVE025 MASTER PVC RED GLOVE - 35CM ROUGH PALM   35cm ROUGH 

  GLOVE022 

  GLOVE020 

  GLOVE026 
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MASTER NITRILE GLOVES 

 

 

 

 

 

GREEN NITRILE CHEMICAL GLOVES 

Master green nitrile gloves are micro-flocked lined for com-

fort and for handling mild acids, oils and greases. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLUE NITRILE GLOVES 

Master blue nitrile gloves are fully nitrile coated and ensure 

excellent grip in wet, greasy, oily and wet conditions. It is 

ideally suited for heavy-duty handling including abrasive 

material, sheet metal and construction materials. 

 

FEATURES 

• Cotton liner. 

• Fully coated nitrile. 

• Oil resistance 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • NITRILE GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 GREEN NITRILE CHEMICAL GLOVES   

GLOVE033-1 MASTER GREEN NITRILE GLOVE SIZE - S   SMALL 

GLOVE033-2 MASTER GREEN NITRILE GLOVE SIZE - M  MEDIUM 

GLOVE033-3 MASTER GREEN NITRILE GLOVE SIZE - L   LARGE 

GLOVE033-4 MASTER GREEN NITRILE GLOVE SIZE - XL  X-LARGE 

        

 BLUE NITRILE GLOVE   

GLOVE030 MASTER BLUE NITRILE - FULLY COATED - SAFETY CUFF - 85G     

  GLOVE033 

  GLOVE030 
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MASTER LATEX GLOVES 

HOUSEHOLD LATEX GLOVES 

Master household gloves are designed and manufactured for 

long-lasting use in a variety of environments including gen-

eral industrial, household and laboratory. Ideal protection is 

offered against cleaning chemicals, hot-water acids, salts 

and animal fats to name but a few.  Available in small, medi-

um, large and extra large sizes. 

FEATURES 

• Yellow Latex. 

• Flock lined. 

• Extra long cuff for added protection. 

 

 

COMAREX GLOVE 

Master comarex gloves are durability finished with a rough 

dipped latex ribbed finish which make it suitable for handling 

in greasy, oily and wet environments. For added comfort it 

boasts a cotton inner lining. Available in fully coated knitted 

cuff and three quarter safety cuff. 

FEATURES 

• Cotton blend interlock lining. 

• Yellow rubber latex coating. 

• Crinkled finished palm for great grip. 

• Abrasion and tear resistance. 

 

 

LATEX GRIP GLOVE 

Master yellow/green grip-glove palms are dipped in latex. 

These general purpose gloves provide hand protection with 

both comfort and grip suitable for use in warehousing, facto-

ry and general handling conditions to name but a few. 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • LATEX GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 HOUSEHOLD LATEX GLOVES    

GLOVE032-1  →  GLOVE032-4 MASTER YELLOW HOUSE HOLD GLOVE - SMALL TO X-LARGE   SMALL  →  X-LARGE 

      

  COMAREX GLOVES   COATING 

GLOVE040 MASTER YELLOW COMAREX - FULLY COATED - KNITTED CUFF - 85G 3 / 4 

GLOVE041 MASTER YELLOW COMAREX - 3/4 COATED - SAFETY CUFF - 110G FULLY 

      

  GRIP GLOVE     

GLOVE014 MASTER YELLOW/GREEN GRIP GLOVE  - 

  GLOVE040 

  GLOVE032 

  GLOVE014 
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MASTER RUBBER GLOVES 

 

CRAYFISH GLOVE 

Master crayfish gloves are fabricated from rubber-coated 

cotton which provide grip when handling slippery or abrasive 

objects while protecting the hands against cut, abrasion and 

puncture hazards. Applications include general handling, 

assembly, inspection, glass handling, the fishing industry 

and gardening.  

 

FEATURES 

• Cotton lining. 

• Rubber coated palm and fingers. 

• Excellent puncture resistance. 

 

 

 

 

 

RUBBER BUILDER'S GLOVES 

Master black rubber gloves are thicker than regular latex 

gloves ensuring better durability and providing protection 

against punctures and abrasion. Suitable for use in industri-

al, mining, construction, hardware and plumbing environ-

ments. 

 

FEATURES 

35cm in length. 

Smooth palm. 

Oil, acids and abrasion resistance. 

 SAFETY • PPE • HAND PROTECTION • RUBBER GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION     

GLOVE001 MASTER CRAYFISH GLOVE   

GLOVE031 MASTER BLACK BUILDERS GLOVE   

  GLOVE031 

  GLOVE001 
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MASTER REFLECTIVE WEAR 

REFLECTIVE BIBS 

Master reflective maxi bibs are designed for high visibility in 

any light condition. It fits over the torso and is fabricated 

with adjustable side ties.  Reflective ribs are available in lime 

and orange colours and are ideally suited where high visibil-

ity is a requirement in areas such as construction, ware-

housing and mining. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REFLECTIVE VEST 

Master reflective vests are designed for high visibility in any 

light condition.  It fits over the torso and  are available in 

lime, pink and orange colours and are ideally suited where 

high visibility is a requirement in areas such as construction, 

warehousing and mining.  Sizes are available is small to four 

extra large. 

 

FEATURES 

• 60 gsm polyester fabric. 

• Front zipper. 

• ID pocket. 

 SAFETY • PPE • WORKWEAR • BIBS & VESTS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR SIZE 

 REFLECTIVE BIB      

SFT535 MASTER LIME REFLECTIVE MAXI BIB   LIME - 

SFT536 MASTER ORANGE REFLECTIVE MAXI BIB  ORANGE - 

          

 REFLECTIVE VEST      

SFT530-1  →  SFT530-7 MASTER LIME REFLECTIVE VEST - ZIP & ID POUCH   LIME S  →  4XL 

SFT531-1  →  SFT531-7 MASTER ORANGE REFLECTIVE VEST - ZIP & ID POUCH  ORANGE S  →  4XL 

SFT532-1  →  SFT532-7 MASTER PINK REFLECTIVE VEST - ZIP & ID POUCH   PINK S  →  4XL 

        

  PREMIUM REFLECTIVE VEST       

SFT533-1-HD  →  SFT533-7-HD MASTER LIME REFLECTIVE VEST PREMIUM 120 - ZIP & ID POUCH LIME S  →  4XL 
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MASTER TWO-PIECE CONTI SUIT 

 

 

STANDARD CONTI SUIT 

The two-piece Master conti suit consists of a strong, light-

weight and durable jacket and pants fabricated from durable 

material which provide the user with protection against me-

chanical hazards such as abrasion. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REFLECTIVE CONTI SUIT 

The two-piece Master reflective conti suit consists of a high-

ly visible, strong, lightweight and durable jacket and pants 

fabricated from durable material which provide the user with 

protection against mechanical hazards such as abrasion. 

 SAFETY • PPE • WORKWEAR • CONTI SUIT 

  SFT500 

  SFT510 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 STANDARD CONT SUITS    

SFT500-28  →  SFT500-54 MASTER ROYAL BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54   28 → 54 

SFT511-28  →  SFT511-54 MASTER NAVY BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54  28 → 54 

        

 REFLECTIVE CONT SUITS    

SFT510-28  →  SFT510-54 MASTER ROYAL BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 28 → 54 

SFT512-28  →  SFT512-54 MASTER NAVY BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC WITH REFLECTIVE TAPE - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 28 → 54 
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MASTER TWO-PIECE J54 & D59 CONTI SUIT 

 

 

J54 CONTI SUIT 

The two-piece Master J54 conti suit consists of a strong and light-

weight jacket and pants fabricated from 100% cotton which pro-

vide the user with protection. The natural fiber makes this garment 

breathable, durable and provide comfort especially when working 

in hot and humid environments. 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

D59 FLAME/ACID RETARDANT CONTI SUIT 

Master D59 flame/acid retardant jackets and trousers are highly 

visible, flame/acid retardant ,triple-stitched seams for strength, 

lightweight and durable work garment designed to provide the 

user with protection against mechanical hazards such as abrasion. 

The Taurus D59 jacket and trousers are SABS approved. 

 SAFETY • PPE • WORKWEAR • CONTI SUIT 

  SFT522 

  SFT521 SFT520 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 J54 CONTI SUIT    

SFT522-30  →  SFT522-54 MASTER J54 100% COTTON ROYAL BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 30 → 54 

SFT523-30  →  SFT523-54 MASTER J54 100% COTTON NAVY BLUE CONTI SUIT 2PC - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 30 → 54 

      

  D59 FLAME/ACID RETARDANT TROUSERS AND JACKETS     

SFT520-28  →  SFT520-54 MASTER D59 FLAME / ACID RETARDANT NAVY BLUE TROUSER - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 28 → 54 

SFT521-28  →  SFT521-54 MASTER D59 FLAME / ACID RETARDANT NAVY BLUE JACKET - SIZE 28 TO SIZE 54 28 → 54 
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MASTER RAIN SUITS & RAIN COATS 

 

 

RUBBERISED RAIN SUIT 

The two-piece Master rubberised rain suit consists of a 

strong, durable and 100% waterproof jacket and pants fabri-

cated from a high-quality polyester/PVC material which pro-

vides the user protection against rain. Sizes range from 

small to four-extra-large. 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RUBBERISED RAIN COAT 

The one-piece Master rubberised rain coat consists of a 

strong, durable and 100% waterproof jacket and pants fabri-

cated from a high-quality polyester/PVC material which pro-

vides the user protection against rain. Sizes range from 

small to four-extra-large. 

 SAFETY • PPE • WORKWEAR • RAIN GEAR 

SFT600NB 

SFT601NB 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 TWO-PIECE RAIN SUITS    

SFT601NB-S  →  SFT601NB-XXXXL MASTER RAIN COAT (TRENCH COAT STYLE) - NAVY BLUE    S → 4XL 

      

  ONE-PIECE RAIN COAT     

SFT600NB-S  →  SFT600NB-XXXXL MASTER RAIN SUIT (PANTS & JACKET) - NAVY BLUE  S → 4XL 
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MASTER SAFETY BOOTS 

MASTER SAFETY BOOTS 

Master safety boots are lace-up boots providing comfort and 

protection with steel toe caps and mid soles. Cushioned in-

soles, shock absorbing and anti-slip PU soles render these 

boots ideal for any work environment.  Suitable for use in 

many areas including warehousing, engineering, construc-

tion, and mining to name but a few.  Available in black and in 

sizes from three to thirteen. 

 

FEATURES 

• Artificial leather upper. 

• PU sole shock absorption. 

• Steel toe-cap. 

• Midsole 

• Anti-impact and anti-puncture. 

 

 

CHELSEA SAFETY BOOTS 

Master safety chelsea boots are lace free and provide com-

fort and protection with steel toe caps and mid soles. Cush-

ioned insoles, shock absorbing and anti-slip PU soles render 

these boots ideal for any work environment.  Suitable for use 

in many areas including warehousing, engineering, construc-

tion, and mining to name but a few. Available in black and 

brown colours in sizes from three to fourteen. 

 

FEATURES 

• Artificial leather upper. 

• PU sole shock absorption. 

• Steel toe-cap. 

• Midsole. 

• Anti-impact and anti-puncture. 

 SAFETY • PPE • FOOT PROTECTION • SAFETY BOOTS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR SIZE 

 SAFETY BOOTS      

SFT559  →  SFT569 MASTER SAFETY BOOT - SIZE UK4/EU38 TO SIZE UK13/EU47  BLACK UK3  →  UK13 

        

  CHELSEA SAFETY BOOTS       

SFT570  →  SFT579 MASTER CHELSEA BOOT - BLACK - SIZE UK4/EU38 TO  SIZE UK13/EU47  BLACK UK4  →  UK13 

SFT580  →  SFT589 BROWN UK4  →  UK13 MASTER CHELSEA BOOT - BROWN - SIZE UK4/EU38 TO SIZE UK13/EU47   

  SFT580  →  SFT589   SFT570  →  SFT579 

  SFT559  →  SFT569 
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MASTER GUM BOOTS 

 

 

 

MASTER GUM BOOTS NSTC (NON STEEL TOE CAP) 

Master black NSTC gum boots are general purpose knee-

length boots. They offer comfort and flexibility for peak per-

formance in hard working and wet conditions. Available in 

black and in sizes from four to thirteen. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MASTER GUM BOOTS STC (STEEL TOE CAP) 

Master black STC gum boots are heavy duty, general pur-

pose knee-length boots. The steel toe cap and steel mid sole 

provides extra protection, while still offering comfort and 

flexibility for peak performance in hard working and wet con-

ditions. Available in black and in sizes from four to thirteen. 

 SAFETY • PPE • FOOT PROTECTION • GUM BOOTS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   COLOUR SIZE 

 GUM BOOTS NSTC      

SFT590-04  →  SFT590-13 MASTER GUM BOOT - BLACK NSTC - SIZE UK4/EU38 TO SIZE UK13/EU47  BLACK UK3  →  UK13 

        

  GUM BOOTS STC       

SFT591-04  →  SFT591-13 MASTER GUM BOOT - BLACK STC - SIZE UK4/EU38 TO SIZE UK13/EU47  BLACK UK4  →  UK13 

  SFT590-04  →  SFT590-13 

  SFT591-04  →  SFT591-13 
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MASTER BARRIER NETTING & TAPE 

& BUGGY WHIP 

BARRIER MESH NET 

The Taurus Orange barrier fencing mesh is an extruded poly-

propylene plastic mesh ideal for cordoning off building sites, 

construction sites, sporting event areas and for general 

crowd and pedestrian control. Orange barrier fencing mesh 

is UV-stabilised and a bright, high-visibility orange colour for 

maximum warning. 

 

 

BARRIER WOVEN NET 

The Master orange and yellow woven barrier net is a highly 

visible safety mesh net ideal for preventing access to unau-

thorised areas and also as a visual warning for potential 

hazard sites. It can be used to cordon off building and con-

struction sites, sporting event areas and in general, for 

crowd and pedestrian control. 

 

 

BARRIER TAPE 

Master barrier tape has a two-tone alternating red-white 

diagonal stripe pattern. It is used to warn or draw attention 

to potential hazardous areas or situations. It acts as a minor 

impediment for accidental entrance to such an area or situa-

tion and as such, enhances general safety. 

 

 

BUGGY WHIP 

The Buggy Whip is a 3 meter long fibre-glass pole with a 

lime reflective sleeve with a horizontal reflective strip on an 

orange flag. It's used to improve visibility on vehicles when 

working and driving in dark and dusty environments. 

 SAFETY • ON SITE 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   TYPE LENGTH 

 BARRIER NET      

SFT540 MASTER ORANGE BARRIER NETTING: 1M X 50M   MESH 50m 

SFT541 MASTER ORANGE & YELLOW WOVEN BARRIER NET 1M X 50M  WOVEN 50m 

          

 BARRIER TAPE  COLOUR LENGTH 

SFT545-100M MASTER WHITE & RED BARRIER TAPE: 100M   RED/WHITE 100m 

SFT543-500M MASTER WHITE & RED BARRIER TAPE: 500M  RED/WHITE 500m 

          

 BUDDY WHIP  COLOUR LENGTH 

SFT546 MASTER BUGGY WHIP - 1PC - 3M   ORANGE / LIME 3m 

  SFT545-100M 

  SFT546 

  SFT541 

  SFT540 
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TAURUS WELDING GOGGLES 

Taurus welding goggles are designed to protect the user's 

eyes from harmful radiation and other welding and cutting 

residues and fit snugly to the face. The lenses are replacea-

ble with standard size 108mm x 51mm welding helmet 

lenses. Suitable for use in areas such as engineering, facto-

ries and workshops. 

 

 

 

 

LENSES AVAILABLE 

• CLEAR 

• SHADE 08 

• SHADE 09 

• SHADE 10 

• SHADE 11 

• SHADE 12 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • GOGGLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

FFWGOGGLE TAURUS FLIP FRONT WELDING GOGGLES - LENS 108X51MM    

          

 REPLACEMENT SPARES    

CLO1 TAURUS CLEAR LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-GLASS       

WF-E20051-8 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 8    

WF-E20051-9 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 9       

WF-E20051-10 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 10    

WF-E20051-11 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 11       

WF-E20051-12 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 12    

WF-E20051  CLO1 

  FFWGOGGLE 
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TAURUS AUTO-DARKENING SPECTACLES 

AUTO-DARKENING SPECTACLES 

Taurus auto-darkening spectacles sense arc light from the 

welding process and electronically activate the liquid crystal 

filter resulting in darkening of the lens and thereby protect-

ing the operator's eyes from ultraviolet (UV) and infrared (IR) 

radiation.  The spectacles are easy to use, sturdy and dura-

ble. Solar cell design obviates battery change. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AUTO-DARKENING PROTECTIVE LENS 

The protective lens for the Taurus auto-darkening specta-

cles shields the auto-darkening lens from slag and spark 

damage. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • SPECTACLES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

TADS001 TAURUS AUTO DARKENING SPECTACLE    

          

 HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES    

TADS002 TAURUS AUTO DARKENING SPECTACLE PROTECTIVE LENS       

  TADS002 

  TADS001 



 

29 

TAURUS FLIP FRONT WELDING 

HELMET LENESES 

WELDING LENSES 

Taurus welding lenses are made from glass and fit most 

welding helmets using 108mm X 51mm size lenses. 

 

LENSES AVAILABLE 

• CLEAR 

• SHADE 08 TO SHADE 12 

 

 

 

 

 

MAGNIFYING LENSES 

TTaurus magnifying lenses are manufactured from durable, 

high-impact plastic material with a high resistance to crack-

ing. The lenses are anti-reflective coated, reduce glare, opti-

mise light transmission and facilitate a productive welding 

session. The magnified image enables the operator to create 

high-accuracy welds. Magnifying lenses easily fit into most 

flip-front welding helmets which use 108mm x 51mm size 

lenses. 

 

MAGNIFICATION AVAILABLE 

• 1.5 

• 2.0 

• 2.5 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

  WELDING LENSES       

WF-E20051-8 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 8 (108X51X3MM)       

WF-E20051-9 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 9 (108X51X3MM)    

WF-E20051-10 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 10 (108X51X3MM)       

WF-E20051-11 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 11 (108X51X3MM)    

WF-E20051-12 TAURUS SHADED LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-SHADE 12 (108X51X3MM)       

CLO1 TAURUS CLEAR LENS-FLIP FRONT HELMET-GLASS (108X51X2MM)    

     

 MAGNIFICATION LENSES     

CML-1.5-PC TAURUS CLEAR MAGNIFYING LENS - FLIP FRONT HELMENT - X1.5    

CML-2.0-PC TAURUS CLEAR MAGNIFYING LENS - FLIP FRONT HELMENT - X2.0    

CML-2.5-PC TAURUS CLEAR MAGNIFYING LENS - FLIP FRONT HELMENT - X2.5    

  CLO1 & WF-E20051 

CML-1.5-PC - CML-2.5-PC 
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TAURUS LASER EYE PROTECTION 

TAURUS laser eye protection spectacles and helmet are specifically designed for laser welding/cutting/cleaning. It is a professional solu-

tion to provide complete protection for eyes and face (when using the helmet) against direct, reflected, and diffused laser radiation, 

typical from welding/cutting/cleaning processes using portable infrared sources. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • LASER 

SS-LASER   

LY900LW 

PROTECT WAVELENGTH 950 - 1100nm 

MATERIAL Nylon mask ,PC absorbing laser window 

AVAILABLE FOR 950 - 1100nm Fiber Laser 

SHADE DIN4 

OPTICAL DENSITY 
PC absorting laser window: 950 - 
1100nm OD8+ 

APPLICATION 
Handheld laser welding machine pro-
tect human's eyes and face  

FIBER LASER SPECTACLES 

FIBER LASER HELMET 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY900LW TAURUS FIBER LASER WELDING HELMET    

SS-LASER TAURUS FIBER LASER WELDING GLASSES       

PROTECT WAVELENGTH 800 - 1100nm 

MATERIAL TR90 frame + PC Lens 

AVAILABLE FOR 808nm, 980nm, 1064nm 

TRAMSITTANCE 41% 

OPTICAL DENSITY 
800 - 900nm  OD>6; 900 - 1100nm 
OD>7 

APPLICATION 
Dental lasers , diodes, ND:YAG, fiber 
laser  

INCLUDED 

• 1 Glasses 
• 1 Gift box 
• 1 Black bag 
• 1 Clean cloth 
• 1 String cord 
• 1 User manual 
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TAURUS FLIP FRONT WELDING HELMETS 

FLIP FRONT HELMET 

Taurus flip-front welding helmets are manufactured from 

polypropylene and are suitable for MIG, TIG and arc welding. 

During the welding operation it protects face and eyes from 

sparks, light and radiation.  Shaded lenses are protected by 

clear glass lenses.  Lenses are 108mm X51mm and are easi-

ly replaceable. 

 

 

 

 

 

LEATHER FLIP FRONT HELMET 

The Taurus leather flip front helmet is ideally used where 

places are too small to fit a regular welding helmet. It’s made 

from high-quality cowhide split grain leather which fits se-

curely over the head and neck offering extra protection. The 

flip front lens holder uses the standard size 108x51 welding 

lenses and are easily replaceable when required.  

 

 

 

 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

HSTD03 TAURUS FLIP FRONT HELMET-PREMIUM - BLACK    

HSTD04 TAURUS FLIP FRONT HELMET-PREMIUM - RED    

SFT230  TAURUS LEATHER FLIP FRONT WELDING HELMET       

     

  HELMET SPARES       

HSTD02 TAURUS REPLACEMENT HEAD BAND-STD FLIP FRONT    

  HSTD03           HSTD004 

  HSTD01 
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TAURUS LY100FS AUTO-DARKENING 

WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus LY100FS auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, face, 

neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding parti-

cles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against ultra-

violet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening sys-

tem is the result of the electronically fixed shade DIN 11. The 

darkening system is operated by a solar rechargeable Lithium 

battery. The switching time between arc and darkening is 

1/10000s. The fabrication material for the shell has a soft, semi

-flexible and flame-retardant texture with high strength and 

durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is based on an interna-

tional ergonomic style with ample air space for cooler wear and 

comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection. 

• Non-Adjustable shade 11 

 
APPROVALS 

• CE approved. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY100FS TAURUS AUTO DARKENING HELMET/FIXED SHADE 11 - BLACK    

      

  LY100FS HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES       

LY100FS-FILTER TAURUS LY100FS - FILTER   

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 92mm x 30mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION - 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/2/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY - 

UV/IR PROTECTION DIN16 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 1/10000s 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR927) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 3 

DARK STATE DIN 11 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME 0.4s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C to +60°C 
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TAURUS LY200HS AUTO-DARKENING 

WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus LY200HS auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, 

face, neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding 

particles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against 

ultraviolet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening 

system is the result of the electronically adjustable shade on a 

DIN scale from 9 to 13. The scale adjuster can be switched off 

allowing protection from debris during a grinding operation. The 

darkening system is operated by a solar rechargeable Lithium 

battery. The switching time between arc and darkening is 

1/15000s. The fabrication material for the shell has a soft, semi

-flexible and flame-retardant texture with high strength and 

durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is based on an interna-

tional ergonomic style with ample air space for cooler wear and 

comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection.  

• Adjustable shade(9-13), sensitivity & delay. 

• Grinding function. 

 
APPROVALS 

• CE approved. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY200HS TAURUS AUTO DARKENING HELMET/FIXED SHADE 11 - BLACK    

      

  LY200HS HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES       

LY200HS-FILTER LY200HS-FILTER   

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 90mm x 42mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION Yes 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY - 

UV/IR PROTECTION DIN16 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 1/15000s 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR2032) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 4 

DARK STATE DIN 9 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME Adjustable 0.2s to 0.8s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C  to +60°C  
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TAURUS LY600A AUTO-DARKENING 

WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus LY600A auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, face, 

neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding parti-

cles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against ultra-

violet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening sys-

tem is the result of the electronically adjustable shade on a DIN 

scale from 9 to 13. The scale adjuster can be switched off al-

lowing protection from debris during a grinding operation. The 

darkening system is operated by a solar rechargeable Lithium 

battery. The switching time between arc and darkening is 

1/25000s. The fabrication material for the shell has a soft, semi

-flexible and flame-retardant texture with high strength and 

durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is based on an interna-

tional ergonomic style with ample air space for cooler wear and 

comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection.  

• Adjustable shade(9-13), sensitivity & delay. 

• Grinding function. 

 
APPROVALS 

• CE approved 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY600A TAURUS ADJUSTABLE HELMET/GRINDING - RED    

      

  LY600A HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES       

LY600A-FILTER LY600A-FILTER   

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 90mm x 42mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION Yes 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY - 

UV/IR PROTECTION DIN16 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 1/25000s 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR2032) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 4 

DARK STATE DIN 9 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME Adjustable 0.2s to 0.8s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C  to +60°C  
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TAURUS LY600A-RSA AUTO-

DARKENING WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus LY600A auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, face, 

neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding parti-

cles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against ultra-

violet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening sys-

tem is the result of the electronically adjustable shade on a DIN 

scale from 9 to 13. The scale adjuster can be switched off al-

lowing protection from debris during a grinding operation. The 

darkening system is operated by a solar rechargeable Lithium 

battery. The switching time between arc and darkening is 

1/25000s. The fabrication material for the shell has a soft, semi

-flexible and flame-retardant texture with high strength and 

durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is based on an interna-

tional ergonomic style with ample air space for cooler wear and 

comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection.  

• Adjustable shade(9-13), sensitivity & delay. 

• Grinding function. 

 
APPROVALS 

• CE approved 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY600A-RSA TAURUS ADJUSTABLE HELMET/GRINDING - RSA    

      

  LY600A HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES       

LY600A-FILTER LY600A-FILTER   

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 90mm x 42mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION Yes 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY - 

UV/IR PROTECTION DIN16 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 1/25000s 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR2032) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 4 

DARK STATE DIN 9 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME Adjustable 0.2s to 0.8s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C  to +60°C  
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TAURUS HSTD05 AUTO DARKENING FLIP-

FRONT HELMET 
The Taurus HSTD05S auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, 

face, neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding 

particles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against 

ultraviolet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening 

system is the result of the electronically adjustable shade on a 

DIN scale from 9 to 13. The darkening system is operated by a 

solar rechargeable Lithium battery. The switching time between 

arc and darkening is 1/10000s. The fabrication material for the 

shell has a soft, semi-flexible and flame-retardant texture with 

high strength and durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is 

based on an international ergonomic style with ample air space 

for cooler wear and comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection. 

• Adjustable shade(9-13), sensitivity & delay. 

• Flip-front lens for larger viewing area. 

 
APPROVALS 

• CE approved. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

HSTD05 TAURUS AUTO DARKENING FLIP FRONT HELMET    

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 89mm x 39mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION - 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY - 

UV/IR PROTECTION Permanent 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 0.06ms 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR2032) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 4 

DARK STATE DIN 9 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME Adjustable 0.1s to 1.0s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C to +60°C 
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TAURUS LY500GP AUTO-DARKENING 

WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus LY500GP auto-darkening helmet protects eyes, 

face, neck and ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding 

particles. Of particular value is eye and face protection against 

ultraviolet (UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening 

system is the result of the electronically adjustable shade on a 

DIN scale from 9 to 13. The scale adjuster can be switched off 

allowing protection from debris during a grinding operation. The 

darkening system is operated by a solar rechargeable Lithium 

battery. The switching time between arc and darkening is 

1/25000s. The fabrication material for the shell has a soft, semi

-flexible and flame-retardant texture with high strength and 

durability.  The Taurus helmet's design is based on an interna-

tional ergonomic style with ample air space for cooler wear and 

comfortable fit. 

 
SOME KEY FEATURES 

• Solar & battery powered. 

• Full face protection.  

• Adjustable shade(9-13), sensitivity & delay. 

• True colour technology for enhanced colour spectrum during 
welding. 

• Pivot headgear with enhanced lock function. 

 

APPROVALS 

• CE (EN175+EN166+EN379) approved. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY500GP TAURUS ADJUSTABLE HELMET/GRINDING - METAL FIRE - TRUE VISION    

SPECIFICATION VALUE 

VIEWING AREA 96mm x 39mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION Yes 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/2 

TRUEVIEW TECHNOLOGY Yes 

UV/IR PROTECTION Permanent 

ARC SENSOR  2 

SWITCHING TIME 0.06ms 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery (CR2032) 

LIGHT STATE DIN 4 

DARK STATE DIN 9 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION - 

DELAY TIME Adjustable 0.1s to 1.0s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C  to +60°C  
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TAURUS PREMIUM PRO AUTO-DARKENING 

WELDING HELMET 

The Taurus Premium Pro Auto-Darkening Helmet has the same 

quality specifications as the Taurus LY800P auto-darkening 

helmet.  However, the variable shade-change, sensitivity, delay 

time and grinding mode are digitally controlled. It is also 

equipped with TruVision technology which allows the welder to 

see the weld pool as well as the increased colour spectrum 

more clearly. The pivot-head gear has four adjustable positions 

for stability, desired tightness, eye distance from the lens and 

forward tilt. The visor-up position offers an extended view for 

grinding operations.  

 
APPROVALS 

• CE+ISO+ANSI+CSA+AS/NZS approved. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

SOME KEY FEATURES 

• PANORAMIC VIEW 

• VARIABLE SHADE ADJUSTMENT ( 9-13 ) 

• TRUVISION SOLAR AUTO DARKENING LCD FILTER 

• FLIP-UP LARGE GRINDING VIEW 

• SUPERIOR LENS TECHNOLOGY 

• HIGH IMPACT RESISTANCE 

• PIVOT HEADGEAR 

• SIDE WINDOW 

• DIGITAL CONTROL WITH LCD DISPLAY 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

LY800P TAURUS ADJUSTABLE PRO HELMET/GRINDING - BLACK    

          

 HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES    

LY800P-01-NV TAURUS ADJUSTABLE PRO HELMET/GRINDING - OUTER LENS       

LY800P-02-NV TAURUS ADJUSTABLE PRO HELMET/GRINDING - GRINDING LENS   

LY800P-03-NV TAURUS ADJUSTABLE PRO HELMET/GRINDING - INNER LENS       

LY800P-04 TAURUS ADJUSTABLE PRO HELMET/GRINDING - HEADBAND    

  LY800P 

SPECIFICATION VALUE 
VIEWING AREA 108mm x 74mm 

GRINDING FUNCTION Yes 

OPTICAL CLASS 1/1/1/1 

TRUVISION TECHNOLOGY Yes 

UV/IR PROTECTION Permanent 

ARC SENSOR  4 + 1(ambient light) 

SWITCHING TIME 0.04ms 

SOLAR CELL Yes 

BATTERY Li-battery ( 2 X CR2450) 

TIG RATING 2A - 350A 

LIGHT STATE DIN 3/4 

DARK STATE DIN 7 - DIN 13 

AUTO-SHADE DEVIATION  -2.0 to +2.0  

DELAY TIME 0.04s to 2.0s 

OPERATION TEMPERATURE -10°C to +60°C 

INTERNAL DIGITAL CONTROL 
Memory, manual-shade, sensitivity and 

delay time 
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TAURUS RESPIRATOR WELDING HELMET 

 The Taurus Respirator helmet protects eyes, face, neck and 

ears from welding-spatter residue and grinding particles. Of 

particular value is eye and face protection against ultraviolet 

(UV) and infrared (IR) radiation. The auto-darkening system 

is the result of the electronic adjustable shade on a DIN 

scale from 9 to 13. The scale adjuster can be switched off 

which allows protection from debris during a grinding opera-

tion. In addition, the welding operator is protected from 

harmful fumes by a system producing flow-controlled fil-

tered air. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • EYE PROTECTION • WELDING HELMETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

YOGA-718G TAURUS AIR RESPIRATORY YOGA-718G HELMET    

          

 HELMET SPARES AND ACCESSORIES    

FA0008 TAURUS YOGA-718G - MASTER FILTER       

FA0009 TAURUS YOGA-718G - BATTERY    

FA0010 TAURUS YOGA-718G - FOAM PREFILTER       

FA0011 TAURUS YOGA-718G - SPARK GUARD SCREEN    

YXE-718G TAURUS YOGA-718G - FILTER (LENS)    

SPECIFICATION VALUE  SPECIFICATION VALUE 

AIR FLOW Variable Flow: 170 -220 Lt /min  LIGHT STATE DIN 4 - DIN 8 

BATTERY 14.8V/2.2AH LI-I0N 500 cycles  DARK STATE Variable shade, DIN 9 - DIN 13 

FILTER P3 Hepa filter  POWER ON/OFF Fully Automatic 

BATTERY LIFE: LOWEST AIR FLOW 10 hours  SENSITIVITY CONTROL Low-high infinitely by dial knob. 

BATTERY LIFE: HIGHEST AIR FLOW 7.5 hours  UV/IR PROTECTION DIN 16 

RECHARGE FROM FLAT 1.5 hours  SWITCHING TIME 0.06ms,from light to dark 

AIR HOSE Pu  DARK TO LIGHT 0.1-1.0s infinitely by dial knob. 

VIEWING AREA 100 × 53mm  LOW AMPERAGE TIG ≥ 10amps(DC), ≥ 10amps(AC) 

ARC SENSOR  4  GRINDING FUNCTION YES 

WARNING ALARMS 
Audible and visual for low power, 
clogged filter or reduced air flow. 

 POWER SUPPLY 
Solar cells. Re-chargeable battery. No 

battery change required. 

  YOGA-718G 
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TAURUS SKULL CAPS & LEATHER 

WELDING HOOD 

 

SKULL CAP 

The Taurus skull cap is designed to protect the user's head 

and rear neck from hazards such as hot metal splatter con-

tact during welding applications. 

• Acid resistant 

• Flame retardant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEATHER WELDING HOOD 

The Taurus leather welding hood is fabricated from grain-

split leather and is worn under the welding helmet.  It pro-

tects the user's head, complete neck an shoulders against 

hazards such as hot metal and slag generated from welding, 

grinding or cutting. 

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HEAD PROTECTION 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION       

 SKULL CAP    

SCAPS TAURUS SKULL CAP       

      

  LEATHER WELDING HOOD       

SFT231 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS HOOD - KEVLAR    

  SFT231 

  SCAPS 
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TAURUS TIG GLOVES 

BUFFALO LEATHER TIG GLOVES 

Taurus TIG gloves are fabricated from full-grain buffalo skin 

leather specially designed for TIG welding. Softness, supple-

ness and durability of goatskin ensure excellent fingertip 

sensitivity for precision welding. The Taurus pro TIG finger-

tip gloves come with thick premium quality leather and Kev-

lar stitching. 

 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS 

• Wrist (50mm) 

• Elbow (200mm) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PIG SKIN TIG GLOVES 

Taurus TIG gloves are fabricated from pighide leather also 

specially designed for TIG welding. It allows good fingertip 

sensitivity for precision welding. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HAND & ARM PROTECTION • GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH 

 BAFFALO TIG GLOVES    

SFT040 TAURUS TIG GLOVES - 50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

SFT040-12 TAURUS TIG GLOVES - 50MM - SIZE 12   WRIST (50mm) 

SFT041 TAURUS TIG GLOVES - 200MM  ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT050 TAURUS PRO FINGERTIP TIG GLOVES - KEVLAR - 200MM   ELBOW (200mm) 

      

  PIG SKIN TIG GLOVES     

SFT051 TAURUS VIP PIG SKIN GLOVES-50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

    

 COW HIDE TIG GLOVES   

SFT045 TAURUS PRO COW HIDE SPLIT LEATHER GLOVE - 50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

  SFT041 

  SFT051 
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TAURUS CANDY STRIPE GLOVES 

 

CANDY STRIPE COWHIDE GLOVES 

Taurus candy-stripe gloves are fabricated from split-grain 

cowskin leather and designed for general rigging and han-

dling operations. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CANDY STRIPE PIGSKIN GLOVES 

Taurus candy-stripe gloves fabricated from split-grain 

pighide leather are designed for rigging and general handling 

operations requiring abrasion resistance. The porous struc-

ture of pighide facilitates skin breathing. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CANDY STRIPE VIP RIGGER GLOVES 

Taurus VIP rigger gloves are fabricated from premium, green

-dyed split-grain cowhide leather. This product is designed 

for rigging and general handling operations where high abra-

sion resistance is required and where injurious handling 

possibilities are present. 

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

 

 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HAND & ARM PROTECTION • GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH 

SFT070 TAURUS CANDY STRIPE GLOVES - 50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

SFT071 TAURUS CANDY STRIPE PIGSKIN PREMIUM-50MM   WRIST (50mm) 

SFT072 TAURUS PRO CANDY STRIPE VIP RIGGER GLOVE - 50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

  SFT072 

  SFT070 

  SFT071 
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TAURUS LEATHER WELDING GLOVES 

GREY LEATHER GLOVES 

Taurus grey gloves are fabricated from split-grain cowhide 

leather ensures hand protection especially when worn in 

welding-related operations. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HAND & ARM PROTECTION • GLOVES 

  SFT011 

  SFT002 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH 

 GREY LEATHER GLOVES    

SFT001 TAURUS GREY LEATHER GLOVES - 50MM   WRIST (50mm) 

SFT002 TAURUS GREY LEATHER GLOVES - 200MM  ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT003 TAURUS GREY LEATHER GLOVES - 400MM   SHOULDER (400mm) 

      

  GREEN LEATHER GLOVES     

SFT010 TAURUS GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - 50MM  WRIST (50mm) 

SFT011 TAURUS GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - 200MM   ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT012 TAURUS GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - 400MM  SHOULDER (400mm) 

SFT010-HD TAURUS PRO GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM - KEVLAR - 50MM   WRIST (50mm)  

SFT011-HD TAURUS PRO GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM - KEVLAR - 200MM  ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT012-HD TAURUS PRO GREEN LEATHER GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM - KEVLAR - 400MM   SHOULDER (400mm) 

GREEN LEATHER GLOVES 

Taurus green leather gloves are fabricated from green-dyed, 

split-grain cowhide leather with a cotton-fleeced inner lining 

for protection against heat transfer. These gloves protect 

hands especially during welding-related operations. 

TAURUS PRO FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick 

leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Reinforced palm. 

TAURUS FEATURES 

• Leather 
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TAURUS LEATHER WELDING GLOVES 

HEAT GLOVES 

Taurus leather heat gloves are fabricated from premium 

grade, red-dyed split-grain cowhide leather with an apron 

palm for added heat protection. Cotton-fleeced inner linings 

offer additional thermal protection. The seams are sewn with 

high heat-resistant Kevlar thread for added strength. This 

product is exceptionally well suited for hand protection dur-

ing welding operations.  

 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS 

• Wrist (50mm) 

• Elbow (200mm) 

• Shoulder (400mm) 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HAND & ARM PROTECTION • GLOVES 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION LENGTH 

 BLUE LEATHER GLOVES  

SFT020 TAURUS BLUE/YELLOW LEATHER GLOVES  - 200MM ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT020-HD TAURUS PRO BLUE/YELLOW GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM - KEVLAR - 200MM ELBOW (200mm) 

   

 RED HEAT GLOVES   

SFT030 TAURUS RED HEAT GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM & FINGERS - KEVLAR - 50MM WRIST (50mm) 

SFT031 TAURUS RED HEAT GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM & FINGERS - KEVLAR - 200MM ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT033-HD TAURUS PRO RED HEAT GLOVES - DOUBLE REINFORCED PALM & FINGERS - KEVLAR - 200MM - HD ELBOW (200mm) 

SFT032 TAURUS RED HEAT GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM & FINGERS - KEVLAR - 400MM SHOULDER (400mm) 

SFT032-HD TAURUS PRO RED HEAT GLOVES - REINFORCED PALM & FINGERS - KEVLAR - 400MM SHOULDER (400mm) 

  SFT031 

  SFT020 

BLUE LEATHER GLOVES 

Taurus blue-yellow gloves are fabricated from A-grade dyed 

split-grain cowhide  leather. Reinforced-leather palms en-

sure abrasive resistance and soft cotton-fleeced  inner lin-

ings also reduce heat transfer. The seams are sewn with 

high heat-resistant Kevlar thread for added strength. This 

product is exceptionally well suited for hand protection dur-

ing welding operations.  

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick 

leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Reinforced palm. 

TAURUS PRO FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick 

leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Padded 

• Cotton lined(200mm) 

TAURUS FEATURES 

• Leather 

• Padded 
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TAURUS LEATHER WELDING SLEEVES 

CHROME LEATHER WELDING SLEEVE 

Taurus chrome-coloured welding sleeves are fabricated 

from split-grain cowhide leather for the protection of arms 

against hot metal and slag generated from welding, grinding 

and cutting operations. 

 

FEATURES 

• Leather 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Elastics on both sides 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PREMIUM GOLD WELDING SLEEVE 

Taurus gold-coloured welding sleeves are fabricated from 

split-grain cowhide premium leather for the protection of 

arms against hot metal and slag generated from welding, 

grinding and cutting operations. 

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Elastics on both sides. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • HAND & ARM PROTECTION • SLEEVE 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH 

 CHROME LEATHER WELDING SLEEVE    

SFT201 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER SLEEVE - KEVLAR     

      

  PREMIUM GOLD WELDING SLEEVE     

SFT200 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER SLEEVE - KEVLAR    

  SFT200 

  SFT201 
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TAURUS LEATHER APRONS 

 

CHROME LEATHER APRON 

Taurus chrome-coloured leather aprons are one-piece, dura-

ble products fabricated from split-grain cowhide leather. It 

protects clothes and skin against hot metal, slag and frag-

ments generated from welding, grinding and cutting opera-

tions. 

 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS 

• 900mm from top to bottom. 

• 1200mm from top to bottom. 

 

FEATURES 

• Kevlar stitching. 

 

 

 

PREMIUM GOLD APRON 

Premium Taurus gold-coloured aprons are one-piece, dura-

ble products fabricated from split-grain cowhide leather. It 

protects clothes and skin against hot metal, slag and frag-

ments generated from welding, grinding and cutting opera-

tions. 

 

AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTH 

• 1200mm from top to bottom. 

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

• Front pocket. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • BODY PROTECTION • APRONS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   LENGTH 

 CHROME LEATHER APRONS    

SFT140 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER APRON - KEVLAR - 90 X 60CM   900mm FROM TOP TO BOTTOM 

SFT141 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER APRON - KEVLAR - 120 X 60CM  1200mm FROM TOP TO BOTTOM 

        

 PERMIUM GOLD APRON    

SFT180 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER APRON W/POCKET - KEVLAR - 120 X 60CM   1200mm FROM TOP TO BOTTOM 
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TAURUS LEATHER WELDER'S JACKETS 

CHROME LEATHER WELDER'S JACKET 

Taurus chrome-coloured leather welders' jackets are fabri-

cated from split-grain cowhide leather and protect the user's 

entire upper body and clothing against hot metal, slag and 

metal fragments generated from welding, grinding and cut-

ting operations.  Available in sizes from medium to five-extra

-large. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • BODY PROTECTION • WELDERS JACKETS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 CHROME LEATHER WELDER'S JACKET    

SFT167 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - M   MEDIUM 

SFT168 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - L  LARGE 

SFT169 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - XL   X-LARGE 

SFT170 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 2XL  2X-LARGE 

SFT171 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 3XL   3X-LARGE 

SFT172 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 4XL  4X-LARGE 

        

 PREMIUM GOLD WELDER'S JACKET    

SFT210 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - L   LARGE 

SFT211 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - XL  X-LARGE 

SFT212 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 2XL   2X-LARGE 

SFT213 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 3XL  3X-LARGE 

SFT214 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS JACKET - KEVLAR - 4XL  4X-LARGE 

  SFT167 →  SFT172 

  SFT210 →  SFT213 

PREMIUM GOLD WELDER'S JACKET 

Taurus gold-coloured welders' jackets are fabricated from 

split-grain cowhide leather and protect the user's entire up-

per body and clothing against hot metal, slag and metal 

fragments generated from welding, grinding and cutting op-

erations.  Available in sizes from extra-large to four-extra-

large. 

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

TAURUS FEATURES 

• Leather 

• Kevlar stitching. 
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TAURUS LEATHER WELDER'S APRON/YOKE 

COMBINATION 

The TAURUS pro gold welder's apron is a leather yoke and 

apron combined in one unit which provides protection to the 

upper body. The heavy, thick leather material and the Kevlar 

stitching give the user superior protection against heat, 

sparks and spatter. 

 

FEATURES 

• Upper-body protection. 

• Heavy thick premium leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • BODY PROTECTION • APRON/YOKE 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

SFT222 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS YOKE/APRON COMBO - KEVLAR - L   LARGE 

SFT223 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS YOKE/APRON COMBO - KEVLAR - XL  X-LARGE 

SFT224 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS YOKE/APRON COMBO - KEVLAR - 2XL   2X-LARGE 

SFT225 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS YOKE/APRON COMBO - KEVLAR - 3XL  3X-LARGE 

SFT226 TAURUS PRO GOLD LEATHER WELDERS YOKE/APRON COMBO - KEVLAR - 4XL   4X-LARGE 

  SFT222 →  SFT226 
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TAURUS LEATHER YOKES 

CHROME LEATHER YOKE 

Taurus chrome-coloured yokes are fabricated from split-

grain cowhide leather and protect upper body, arms and 

clothing against hot metal, slag and metal fragments gener-

ated from welding, grinding and cutting operations. Available 

in sizes from large to five-extra-large.  

 

FEATURES 

• Smooth premium thick leather. 

• Kevlar stitching. 

 

 

PREMIUM GOLD YOKE 

Taurus gold coloured yokes are fabricated from premium 

split-grain cowhide leather and protect upper body, arms 

and clothing against hot metal, slag and metal fragments 

generated from welding, grinding and cutting operations.  

 

 

 

ANKLE SPTATS 

Taurus chrome-coloured leather ankle spats are fabricated 

from split-grain cowhide leather and cover shoes or boots 

and socks. Spats act as protectors of shoes, socks and an-

kles against hot metal, slag and metal fragments generated 

from welding, griding and cutting operations. 

 

FEATURES 

• Kevlar stitching. 

 SAFETY • WELDING PPE • PROTECTION • YOKES & SPATS 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION   SIZE 

 CHROME LEATHER YOKES    

SFT150  →  SFT155 TAURUS PRO CHROME LEATHER YOKE - KEVLAR - L TO 5XL   LARGE  →  5X- LARGE 

      

  PREMIUM GOLD YOKE     

SFT190 TAURUS GOLD YOKE - XXL  2X-LARGE 

        

 ANKLE SPATS    

SFT160 TAURUS CHROME LEATHER ANKLE SPATS - KEVLAR   - 

SFT160 

  SFT150  →  SFT154 



SAFETY EQUIPMENT 

FOR 

PPE AND ONSITE 

BROCHURES AVAILABLE 

SAFETY EQUIPMENT FOR PPE & ONSITE 

WELDING EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

GAS EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES 

PLASMA TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

WELDING & PLASMA MACHINES 

MIG TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

TIG TORCH & ACCESSORIES 

WELDING CONSUMABLES 


